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ANNEXURE - II 
 

 

INDIVIDUAL FACULTY DATA SHEET [Details to be typed including 

Principal of the college] 

Name of the College : JP College of Arts and Science 

Name of the Department : Electronics and Communication 

Name of the Degree / Course :  ME / Applied Electronics 

Name of the faculty member : Mrs.S.Vanitha 

Regular or Adjunct : Regular 

Present Designation : Assistant Professor 

          Residential Address : Vembar Nagar,Tenkasi. 

Contact Nos. 
: 9965035498    

Email  : svanithame@gmail.com 

Gender :   Female  

Community : BC 
 

 
PAN Number                                   :  AGJPV7071P                                  

 Aadhaar Number                                      :862314504589 

Faculty code given by AICTE :NIL 

Date of Birth and Age :10.05.1984  & 41 

Date of joining the present post : 3.10.2023 

 

I. Particulars of Educational Qualification: (only completed) 

 

 
Category 

Name of 
the Degree 

 
Specialization 

Year of 
Passing 

Name of the 
College 

Name of the 
University 

% of Marks 

/ Grades 

obtained 

Class 
obtained 

UG 
BE ECE 2005 Sapathagiri College 

of Engineering 
Anna university 69 First Class 

PG 
ME APPLIED 

ELECTRONICS 
2011 Anna university, 

Chennai. 
Anna university 72 First Class 

Ph.D. 
       

* Enclose copies of certificates duly attested by the faculty member and the Principal as proof. 

 
I.a. Additional Qualification : 

i. GATE Score (In case of B.E. / B.Tech.) 

ii. NET / SLET (In case of M.C.A. / M.Sc. / M.A.) 

 

II. Title of Ph.D. Thesis * : 

III. Faculty in which Ph.D. was awarded : 
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IV. Academic Experience: 

 

 

V. Other Relevant Information : 
 
 

 
It is certified that all the information provided are true to the best of my knowledge. 

                                                                                                 

                                                                                                      Signature of the Faculty 

 

 
 

S.No Name of the College Designation 
Joining Date Relieving 

Date 

Experience 

Years Months Days 

1. 
 
 

2. 
 

3. 
 

4. 
 

5. 
 

6. 
 
 

7. 
 

8. 

S.Veerasamy Chettiar College of 
Engineering,Puliangudi 
 

Meenakasi College of Engineering 
 
Tagore Engineering College,Chennai. 
 
Tagore Engineering College,Chennai. 
 
Kenana Traning Center,Sudan 
 

VPMM Engineering 
College,Srivilliputhur. 
 
PB Engineering college, Chennai. 
 
JP College Of Arts and Science 
College,Tenkasi 
 

 

Lecturer 
 
 

Lecturer 
 

Lecturer 
 

Assistant Professor 
 

Assistant Professor 
 

Assistant Professor 
 
 

Assistant Professor 
 

Assistant Professor 

Jan 2006 
 
 

July 2007 
 

Dec 2008 
 

June 2011 
 

Nov 2011 
 

July 2014 
 
 

Sep 2021 
 

Oct 2023 
 
 

Apr 2007 
 
 

Nov 2008 
 

May 2011 
 

Oct 2011 
 

May 2013 
 

May 2019 
 
 

April 2022 
 

Till Date 

1 
 
 

1 
 
2 
 
- 
 
1 
 

4 
 
 
- 
 
1 

4 
 
 

4 
 
6 
 
6 
 
7 
 

10 
 
 
8 
 
8 

- 
 
 

- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
- 
 

- 
 
 
- 
 
- 
 

 Total 14 4 - 


